
HOSE 
DIA

OAL

(in) (ft)

12      

14      

16      

18      

20      

24      

NOTES:   THE HOSE IS RATED FOR -60F TO 400F.

CUSTOMER

PROJECT

ENGINEER

CONTRACTOR MODEL:

CERTIFICATION DRAWN BY:

HOSECRAFT USA 2315 W. HUBBARD ST, CHICAGO, IL 60611 PHONE: 800-584-4168  FAX: 312-421-6327

VB5

PORTABLE HEATER 
DUCT HOSE

PDB 5/26/17

3 6:1 13.0 1.4

2 6:1 15.5 1.6

5 6:1 11.0 1.1

4.5 6:1 12.0 1.3

7 6:1 9.0 0.9

6 6:1 10.0 1

VB5 DRYING & HEATING BLOWER HOSE

QT
Y

ENDS
PRESSURE COMPR 

RATIO
BEND RADIUS WEIGHT

(psi) (in) (lbs/ft)

High strength sewn polyurethane coated black polyester fabric hose for high performance in lower and higher 
temperatures. Chemical, fuel, and oil resistant, as well as tough construction for drying, heating, & dehumidification 
applications. Flame retardant to UL 94V-0. 12" to 24" diameters. -60F to 400F.


