## **VB5 DRYING & HEATING BLOWER HOSE**



High strength sewn polyurethane coated black polyester fabric hose for high performance in lower and higher temperatures. Chemical, fuel, and oil resistant, as well as tough construction for drying, heating, & dehumidification applications. Flame retardant to UL 94V-0. 12" to 24" diameters. -60F to 400F.

QT Y	HOSE DIA	OAL	ENDS	PRESSURE	COMPR RATIO	BEND RADIUS	WEIGHT
	(in)	(ft)		(psi)		(in)	(lbs/ft)
	12			7	6:1	9.0	0.9
	14			6	6:1	10.0	1
	16			5	6:1	11.0	1.1
	18			4.5	6:1	12.0	1.3
	20			3	6:1	13.0	1.4
	24			2	6:1	15.5	1.6

**NOTES:** THE HOSE IS RATED FOR -60F TO 400F.

CUSTOMER PROJECT ENGINEER	ROJECT		HOSECRAFT	
CONTRACTOR		MODEL:	VB5	
CERTIFICATION		DRAWN BY: PDB 5/26/17	PORTABLE HEATER DUCT HOSE	

HOSECRAFT USA 2315 W. HUBBARD ST, CHICAGO, IL 60611

PHONE: 800-584-4168 FAX: 312-421-6327